
 

 

Date Day Team Opponent Location Time 

Aug 25 Mon V Carterville BWest 8pm 

Aug 27 Wed V Maryville Christian SIJWDC 6pm 

Aug 29 Fri V Breese Central SIJWDC 6pm 

Aug 30 Sat V Metro East Luth Home 10am 

Sep 2 Tue V Alton Marquette Away 5:00 

Sep 3 Wed V Roxana Home 5:00 

Sep 5 Fri V Lebanon Home 5:00 

Sep 9 Tue V Freeburg Home 5:00 

Sep 15 Mon V  Breese Central Away 4:30 

Sep 16 Tue V Columbia Away 5:30 

Sep 18 Thur V EAWR Home 5:00 

Sep 20 Sat V Murphysboro Away 11am 

Sep 23 Tue V Mater Dei Home 5:00 

Sep 25 Thur V Granite City Away 6:00 

Sep 27  Sat V Valmeyer Home 2pm 

Sep 29 Mon V Waterloo Away 5:45 

Oct 1 Wed V Father McGivney Away 5:00 

Oct 3 Fri V Maryville Christian Away 4:30 

Oct 6 Mon V Piasa Home 5:00 

Oct 7 Tue V St. Pius X Home 5:00 

Oct 11 Sat V Jerseyville Away 11am 

Oct 14-22 TBD V TBD TBD TBD 

SIJWDC is at SWIC West Stadium 

 

*Subject to Change              7/28/2025 


